Compar e Responses

Event # 6405 Event Name: Grounds Maintenance City Number Of Lines: 21
Facilities
Status: Pending Award
J Corbett Enterprise, Inc. Garcia ServicesLLC Venson lawn & landscape Samjay ServicesInc

Performance Evaluation Score

Supplier Total Bid Amount
Total Event Score

Jerrod Cor bett

(Award All valid only when output
issamefor all lines)

85,463.40

Daniel Garcia

(Award All valid only when output
issamefor all lines)

122,835.00

Anthony Venson

(Award All valid only when output
issamefor all lines)

167,115.00

Kimberly Dawn

(Award All valid only when output
issamefor all lines)

214,342.00

Line 2:Open:107350 Output:
Contract

Award Quantity 0.0000
Line Quantity 52.0000 CYL
UnitPrice

ExtendedPrice

Total Line Score

Delivery Date
UOM Detail
Vendor Item

Vendor Item Description

0.0000
52.0000
74.57000
3,877.64

0.0000
52.0000
65.00000
3,380.00

0.0000
52.0000
75.00000
3,900.00

0.0000
52.0000
120.00000
6,240.00

Line 3:0Open: 107351 Output:
Contract

Award Quantity 0.0000

0.0000

0.0000
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0.0000

0.0000




Compare Responses continued...

Line Quantity 52.0000 CYL
UnitPrice

ExtendedPrice

Total Line Score

Delivery Date
UOM Detail
Vendor Item

Vendor Item Description

52.0000
166.95000
8,681.40

52.0000
140.00000
7,280.00

52.0000
200.00000
10,400.00

52.0000
160.00000
8,320.00

Line 4:Open:107352 Output:

Contract

Award Quantity 0.0000
Line Quantity 52.0000 CYL
UnitPrice

ExtendedPrice

Total Line Score

Delivery Date
UOM Detail
Vendor Item

Vendor Item Description

0.0000
52.0000
111.30000
5,787.60

0.0000
52.0000
120.00000
6,240.00

0.0000
52.0000
225.00000
11,700.00

0.0000
52.0000
420.00000
21,840.00

Line 5:0pen: 107353 Output:

Contract
Award Quantity 0.0000
Line Quantity 52.0000 CYL

UnitPrice

0.0000
52.0000
55.65000

0.0000
52.0000
45.00000
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0.0000
52.0000
200.00000

0.0000
52.0000
120.00000




Compare Responses continued...

ExtendedPrice
Total Line Score

Delivery Date
UOM Detail
Vendor Item

Vendor Item Description

2,893.80

2,340.00

10,400.00

6,240.00

Line 6:0Open: 107354 Output:

Contract

Award Quantity 0.0000
Line Quantity 52.0000 CYL
UnitPrice

ExtendedPrice

Total Line Score

Delivery Date
UOM Detail
Vendor Item

Vendor Item Description

0.0000
52.0000
222.60000
11,575.20

0.0000
52.0000
260.00000
13,520.00

0.0000
52.0000
350.00000
18,200.00

0.0000
52.0000
960.00000
49,920.00

Line 7:Open:107355 Output:

Contract

Awar d Quantity 0.0000
Line Quantity 52.0000 CYL
UnitPrice

ExtendedPrice

Total Line Score

0.0000
52.0000
27.83000
1,447.16

0.0000
52.0000
40.00000
2,080.00
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0.0000
52.0000
100.00000
5,200.00

0.0000
52.0000
120.00000
6,240.00




Compare Responses continued...

Delivery Date
UOM Detail
Vendor Item

Vendor Item Description

Line 8:0Open: 107356 Output:

Contract

Award Quantity 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000
Line Quantity 52.0000 CYL 52.0000 52.0000 52.0000 52.0000
UnitPrice 111.30000 100.00000 200.00000 160.00000
ExtendedPrice 5,787.60 5,200.00 10,400.00 8,320.00
Total Line Score

Delivery Date

UOM Detail

Vendor Item

Vendor Item Description

Line 9:0Open:107357 Output:

Contract

Award Quantity 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000
Line Quantity 52.0000 CYL 52.0000 52.0000 52.0000 52.0000
UnitPrice 111.30000 70.00000 200.00000 240.00000
ExtendedPrice 5,787.60 3,640.00 10,400.00 12,480.00

Total Line Score

Delivery Date
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Compare Responses continued...

UOM Detail
Vendor Item

Vendor Item Description

Line 10:Open: 107358 Output:

Contract

Award Quantity 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000
Line Quantity 52.0000 CYL 52.0000 52.0000 52.0000 52.0000
UnitPrice 27.83000 60.00000 150.00000 100.00000
ExtendedPrice 1,447.16 3,120.00 7,800.00 5,200.00
Total Line Score

Delivery Date

UOM Detail

Vendor Item

Vendor Item Description

Line 11:Open: 107360 Output:

Contract

Award Quantity 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000
Line Quantity 52.0000 CY L 52.0000 52.0000 52.0000 52.0000
UnitPrice 55.65000 65.00000 100.00000 80.00000
ExtendedPrice 2,893.80 3,380.00 5,200.00 4,160.00

Total Line Score

Delivery Date
UOM Detail

Vendor Item
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Compare Responses continued...

Vendor Item Description

Line 13:Open:107362 Output:

Contract

Award Quantity 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000
Line Quantity 52.0000 CY L 52.0000 52.0000 52.0000 52.0000
UnitPrice 166.95000 375.00000 200.00000 160.00000
ExtendedPrice 8,681.40 19,500.00 10,400.00 8,320.00
Total Line Score

Delivery Date

UOM Detail

Vendor Item

Vendor Item Description

Line 14:Open: 107363 Outpult:

Contract

Award Quantity 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000
Line Quantity 52.0000 CYL 52.0000 52.0000 52.0000 52.0000
UnitPrice 111.30000 45.00000 150.00000 160.00000
ExtendedPrice 5,787.60 2,340.00 7,800.00 8,320.00

Total Line Score

Delivery Date
UOM Detail
Vendor Item

Vendor Item Description
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Compare Responses continued...

Line 15:0Open: 107364 Outpult:

Contract

Awar d Quantity 0.0000
Line Quantity 52.0000 CYL
UnitPrice

ExtendedPrice

Total Line Score

Delivery Date
UOM Detail
Vendor Item

Vendor Item Description

0.0000
52.0000
36.73000
1,909.96

0.0000
52.0000
40.00000
2,080.00

0.0000
52.0000
150.00000
7,800.00

0.0000
52.0000
80.00000
4,160.00

Line 16:Open: 107365 Output:

Contract

Award Quantity 0.0000
Line Quantity 52.0000 CYL
UnitPrice

ExtendedPrice

Total Line Score

Delivery Date
UOM Detail
Vendor Item

Vendor Item Description

0.0000
52.0000
55.65000
2,893.80

0.0000
52.0000
50.00000
2,600.00

0.0000
52.0000
60.00000
3,120.00

0.0000
52.0000
80.00000
4,160.00

Line 17:Open:107366 Output:

Contract

Award Quantity 0.0000

0.0000

0.0000
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0.0000

0.0000




Compare Responses continued...

Line Quantity 52.0000 CYL
UnitPrice

ExtendedPrice

Total Line Score

Delivery Date
UOM Detail
Vendor Item

Vendor Item Description

52.0000
111.30000
5,787.60

52.0000
600.00000
31,200.00

52.0000
425.00000
22,100.00

52.0000
560.00000
29,120.00

Line 18:0Open:107367 Output:

Contract

Award Quantity 0.0000
Line Quantity 52.0000 CYL
UnitPrice

ExtendedPrice

Total Line Score

Delivery Date
UOM Detail
Vendor Item

Vendor Item Description

0.0000
52.0000
111.30000
5,787.60

0.0000
52.0000
150.00000
7,800.00

0.0000
52.0000
200.00000
10,400.00

0.0000
52.0000
320.00000
16,640.00

Line 19:Open: 107368 Output:

Contract
Award Quantity 0.0000
Line Quantity 52.0000 CYL

UnitPrice

0.0000
52.0000
27.83000

0.0000
52.0000
45.00000
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0.0000
52.0000
75.00000

0.0000
52.0000
80.00000




Compare Responses continued...

ExtendedPrice
Total Line Score

Delivery Date
UOM Detail
Vendor Item

Vendor Item Description

1,447.16

2,340.00

3,900.00

4,160.00

Line 20:Open: 107369 Output:

Contract

Award Quantity 0.0000
Line Quantity 52.0000 CYL
UnitPrice

ExtendedPrice

Total Line Score

Delivery Date
UOM Detail
Vendor Item

Vendor Item Description

0.0000
52.0000
27.83000
1,447.16

0.0000
52.0000
45.00000
2,340.00

0.0000
52.0000
75.00000
3,900.00

0.0000
52.0000
120.00000
6,240.00

Line 21:Open:107370 Output:

Contract

Awar d Quantity 0.0000
Line Quantity 52.0000 CYL
UnitPrice

ExtendedPrice

Total Line Score

0.0000
52.0000
27.83000
1,447.16

0.0000
52.0000
45.00000
2,340.00
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0.0000
52.0000
75.00000
3,900.00

0.0000
52.0000
80.00000
4,160.00




Compare Responses continued...

Delivery Date
UOM Detail
Vendor Item

Vendor Item Description

Line 22:Open: 107371 Output:

Contract

Award Quantity 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000
Line Quantity 1.0000 CY 1.0000 1.0000 1.0000 1.0000
UnitPrice 30.00000 80.00000 70.00000 52.00000
ExtendedPrice 30.00 80.00 70.00 52.00
Total Line Score

Delivery Date

UOM Detail

Vendor Item

Vendor Item Description

Line 24:Open: 107361 Output:

Contract

Award Quantity 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000
Line Quantity 1.0000 CYL 1.0000 1.0000 1.0000 1.0000
UnitPrice 65.00000 35.00000 125.00000 50.00000
ExtendedPrice 65.00 35.00 125.00 50.00

Total Line Score

Delivery Date
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Compare Responses continued...

UOM Detail
Vendor Item

Vendor Item Description
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